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BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 17/08/21
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 16/08/2114

INTERNAL

THE ACME AGROVET & BEV. LTD   
AFTAB TEA TRADERS             
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
AL-AMIN TEA CO. DHAKA.        
ALI TEA HOUSE. B. BARIA       
ALI TEA HOUSE, BRAHMANBARIA   
ASHA TRADERS                  
Asib Brothers                 
ALAMIN TEA CORPORATION.       
BANANI TEA & TRADING  CO.     
NEW B. BARIA TEA HOUSE        
BANGLADESH TEA CORPORATION    
BARNALI TEA & TRADING.        
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
CLONE TEA AGENCY, CHITTAGONG  
DANISH FOODS LIMITED          
GUPTA TEA HOUSE               
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
HOSSAIN TEA AGENCY            
HOQUE TEA HOUSE (CTG)         
IMAM TEA & TRADING.           
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
Ispahani Tea Ltd              
JAMUNA TEA & TRADING          
KALAM TEA HOUSE, FENI         
KAMONA TEA HOUSE.             
UNILEVER BANGLADESH LTD.      
KAMAL TEA & CO. DHAKA.        
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
MILLINIUM TEA.                
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
KAISAR MOLLAH TEA HOUSE       
MOTI TEA HOUSE.               
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
Olympic Milk Food Pack. Ind.  
Umama Tea Suppliers           
RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
PADMA TEA SUPPLY              
Rajdhani  Food Products       
ROSE TEA HOUSE                
M/s. Rahim Tea Supply         
SELIM TEA, Srimongal          
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHAWON TEA CO.                
SHATI TEA HOUSE .             
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     3846.8
    18391.9
   240552.0
     2733.5
    14833.5
      550.0
     2746.0
      541.0
      822.0
     2195.5
     1099.0
     4389.5
     7684.8
     3847.0
     1370.5
    38991.7
      823.5
     1098.5
    30740.4
    22227.0
     2746.0
     4661.7
   268603.8
     1647.0
     6858.9
      548.5
     5217.6
    91121.4
    19224.6
    50763.9
      162.5
     3008.7
     1645.5
     1098.4
    83920.3
     5491.0
      549.2
     1098.5
    10981.4
     1099.5
     1648.4
     1098.5
     3843.9
      548.4
     6041.6
    24158.4
     1047.0
    18673.1

QTY/KGS

    798509.20
   3846979.80
  48565702.60
    469618.00
   3213184.50
    137500.00
    632129.20
    104954.00
    161112.00
    475864.50
    207186.00
    886919.50
   1615484.40
    699860.50
    295481.00
   7954209.60
    167170.50
    220242.50
   6238356.00
   4579321.00
    538765.20
    948307.50
  53243016.50
    326937.00
   1470764.70
     97633.00
    998714.90
  18114560.00
   4340828.00
   9689575.90
     32066.00
    618495.90
    324168.00
    241648.00
  16803362.40
   1103716.50
    113684.40
    198836.50
   2355330.80
    216052.00
    375819.20
    196639.00
    765483.60
    115712.40
   1346171.60
   5584849.80
    219903.00
   3916178.10

AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES
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The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue
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19072   1046618.0  211478404.00

INTERNAL

19072   1046618.0  211478404.00

GRAND TOTAL :

Sabnam Vegitable Oil Ind. Ltd.
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED     
TETLEY  ACI (BANGLADESH)  LTD.
TEA SUPPLY & TRADING          
UTTARA CHA CO                 
WAHED TEA STORES              
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     6580.5
     4389.5
     9317.0
     1098.4
     4946.8
     3294.0

QTY/KGS

   1114862.00
    900396.00
   1828823.50
    237243.20
   1155919.60
    674155.00

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  31721760.60


